From T	var tra	y de	et										
Name of	the Free	lancer:	Nim	ad s	hedd	e							
Address Mobile N	- Dahi	SNY	well	a or s	il i l								
Mobile N	0:- <u>f</u> ø	3988	1203										
						E	BIL	.L					
Custome	r's Name	8. 4.4.4						For	Comme	rcial L	lse ·		
APRIL	κκετ χα	FI DAT			1.70								
	UUU ASI	INK Promice		- 11/- 11 01 1	Road N	icholas W	adi	Bill	No:				
Near Tiwari PAN No.: AA		ndheri Eas	t Mumbai-	400069			a.a.,	Date			3073	30	
· AN NO AV	ECM5086D							Free	lancer (-			
			Toward	ls my Ch	arnes/	Feesad	nain	et Ae	sianma	nt/ss	tated by	WMF 200	240544
				io inj on	arges	r ccsag	Jaim	31 73	Signine	11233	tateu De	SIOW.	
Job No:	20.1	4115	0			0	-		ssignme and Dat			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:		07 (COD										Payble
Fieldwork	Locations		num	hu.									
Fees for	Assignm												
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment			9	Quar	ntity	Rate	e		Amoun	t
1- Br	iefing char	rges					_						
2- Re	cruitment,	/Contact/	Listing										
	in intervie												
4- Ma	in intervie	ew-											
	deration/T		n/Transc	ription/Otl	hers								
Other Fe													
							15		90			1256	
Supervisio Executiv			Sant	achini	000	sucks	1)		90			1350	
					no	1 ucr							
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signat	ure	C								
				2 4 94			ada Amazinti						
A) Fees for	Assigner	10		Job No.		Task Cod	Code Amount:-						
B) Supervi	sion Charg	jes					Amount:-						
						Grand	d Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
Rupees in V	Nords: 0	ne t'	house	end t	hree	e ho	Un	dre	d F	ift	y K	and	
								mary				· ·	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection		/ Synched/ mitted			ejectedby eed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
				Туре			1						
I solemnly dec	lare the inform	mation ment	ioned hereir	n (both sides o	of the page	e) is true an	d corr	rect to th	e best of my	beliefs	and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acco	iber is: T ount Nam	nccp e: Ni	s 61tot nacl s	theta	e.			Benefic	ciary B	ank Nam	e: SBI Ba	mik
Beneficiary	Bank Acco	ount Num	ber: 43	3107:	3867	12			Benefic	iary IF	SC Code:	SBINDO	08286
E&OE			10	- 1 10	-	C1							
EQUE						\frown	1				Bill Re	eceived On:	
wind	/					()	N	-					
C.									,		Bill Checked & Cleared On:		
				-	Ann	roved by	v wit	h date					
(5	ignature 8	x Date)					,						
(C.)													

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name: Sando Shini Masurkar	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location:	Mobile No.: 9022-677006 Ninaget Sheeter registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 7037881203 Valid From: to Job Fieldwork Mobile No:Address: This Authority Card is issued on he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2024 0540 Freelancer Name Ningd Shette Job No: 20241150 Job Title: MDZ FOD House Address Dah 'ANY West Reference No: Fieldwork Location: Mumbri Date: 10/02/2025

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Supervision	munhy	18	90

and end on The completed assignment should be delivered in required The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

Name of signee: Ninad Shette

5	Signed	in	the	presence	of

1) Witness Name:	Sandoshini masurka
Contact number:	9022677006
Signature:	
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	
Signature:	

Signature:

From Market Acel Name of the Freelancer:- Reshama hazmal Address:- Abyob sodan Parel Mobile No:- 8355823526														
Hobile N	0:- 83	582	3526	FULL	~									
						B	3ILI	L						
Custome To : MAI	Customer's Name & Address To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.													
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D							- 1	Bill I Date Free			072 1xm		52	30357
			Toward	s my Cha	arges/F	eesag								
Job No:	202	41150)				Original Assignment Number and Date				nt Revised Assignment			Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:		ZFO	P											raybic
Fieldwork			num	bai										
Fees for									Det					
Data Coll		-	gment			Q	uant	tity	Rate			Amo	unt	
	efing char						1	-	200			110		
	cruitment/ in intervie		Listing				15		300			4500		
	in intervie													
5- Mo		Translatio	n/Transc	ription/Oth	ners									
Other Fe	es/Char	aes												
Supervisio		-												
Executiv	e Name:	Sa	ntos	him	mas	hurk	lan	\langle						
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signat	ure:	$(\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \$	2	•							
Totals												Ч	50	0
A) Fees for	Assignem	nt		Job No.	Ta	ask Cod	Code Amount:-							
B) Supervis	sion Charg	jes					Amount:-							
						Grand	Tota	al (A	+B) Fo	r Net F	Payme	ent		
Rupees in V	Nords: 🔓	ruc	thou	send	Fire	o h	010	abo		ont	1			
								nar						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ nitted			ejectedby reed by me	Invoice C Accep		Quantity Paidint Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
										22.97				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: ACAPL 8348 N Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Reshma Incommon Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 000401580614 E&OE Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 000401580614 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 000401580614 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICICO000044 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICICO00044 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICICO000044 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICICO00044 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICICO00044 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICICO00044 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICICO0044 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICICO0044 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICICO0044 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICICO0044 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICICO044 Beneficiary IFSC Beneficiary IFSC Beneficia														
Resh	mal	wynul			(S)				E			Bill Received On:		
. (5	Signature	& Date)		-	Appr	roved by	Bill Checked & Cleared On:							

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name : Samo Shini' Masharika 1 Mobile No.: 9022677006	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by N Date of Location:	Reshmal for registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: Valid From: to Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8355823526 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Job No: 20241150 Freelancer Name Freelancer Code: MXMUMF 20230 352 Job Title: MDZ FOD House Address Abirorol Sach Reference No: Fieldwork Location: mumber Date: 10-2-24 Parel

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Recordment	manul	15	306

The above stated assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

Name of signee: Restrice Growned Signature: Rostring Grammel

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:	Sandoshini Mashakat
Contact number:	9022677006
Signature:	(9),
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	ų (*
Signature:	